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Plan dotacji udzielanych z budzetu w 2019 roku

Zatgcznik nr 3

Do Uchwaty NrIX/72/2019

Rady Gminy Komardwka Podlaska

z dnia 30 paZdziernika 2019 roku

L.p.

Nazwa
jednostki/
przeznaczenie
dotacji

Klasyfikacja budzetowa

Dotacja(zt)

dziat

rozdziat

paragraf

podmiotowa

przedmiotowa

celowa

W tym:

majatkowa

Razem

Dotacje dla
jednostek nie
zaliczonych do
sektora
finanséw
publicznych

Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Zelizna

754

75412

2820

1206,50

0,00

1206,50

Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Komardéwka
Podlaska

754

75412

2820

6468,50

0,00

6 468,50

Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Derewiczna

754

75412

2820

2397,50

0,00

2397,50

Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Brzozowy Kat

754

75412

2820

781,50

0,00

781,50

Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Wdlka
Komarowska

754

75412

2820

3 544,50

0,00

3 544,50




Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Walinna

754

75412

2820

916,00

0,00

916,00

Ochotnicza
Straz Pozarna
Woroniec

754

75412

2820

1031,50

0,00

1031,50

Szkota
Podstawowa
w Walinnie

801

80101

2590

133 452,14

0,00

133 452,14

Szkota
Podstawowa
w Walinnie-
Odziat
przedszkolny

801

80103

2590

38 800,00

0,00

38 800,00

10

Szkota
Podstawowa
w Walinnie-
oddziat
przedszkolny

801

80149

2590

58 207,86

0,00

58 207,86

11.

Szkota
Podstawowa
w Walinnie

801

80153

2830

1460,25

1460,25

12..

Swietlica
Socjoterapeut
yczna

851

85153

2360

2 000,00

0,00

2 000,00

13..

Swietlica
socjoterapeut
yczna

851

85154

2360

9300,00

0,00

9300,00

razem

230 460,00

29 106,25

0,00

259 566,25

Dotacje dla
jednostek
sektora
finanséw
publicznych




1. Gminne 921 92109 2480 270 000,00 270 000,00
Centrum
Kultury

2. Gminne 921 92109 2800 4 500,00 4 500,00
centrum
Kultury

3. Gminna 921 92116 2480 117 000,00 117 000,00
Biblioteka
Publiczna
razem 387 000,00 4 500,00 0,00 391 500,00
Ogdtem 617 460,00 33 606,25 0,00 651 066,25
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